
Gathering Dates and Times 
Family Formation-First Reconciliation & First Eucharist  

(Child Care Provided) 
 
  Wednesday, September 22, 2021        6:30pm Parent only Gathering 
 
  Sunday, September 26, 2021    11:30am Attend Mass 
 Gathering #1                 Followed by Parent & Child Gathering  
        
      

  Sunday, October 17, 2021     11:30 am Attend Mass 
 Gathering #2                 Followed by Parent & Child Gathering  
      
      

 Thursday, November 11, 2021    7:00pm First Reconciliation   
       Celebration 
 
 
              Begin First Eucharist Preparation 
   
  Wednesday, November 3, 2021           First Eucharist Parent Gathering 
         Receive Materials 
      

  Sunday, November 14, 2021        11:30am Attend  Mass  
            Gathering #1                  Followed by Parent & Child Gathering at 
                    12:30pm in the Church 
                    Lesson 1 and 2 completed 
      
  December 1, 2021         TORCH - Advent 
                             

  Sunday, January 30, 2022     11:30am Attend Mass  
 Gathering #2                  Followed by Parent & Child Gathering at 
                    12:30pm in the Church 
                    Lesson 3 and 4 completed 
 
    February 10, 2022      TORCH - Lent 
    

  Sunday, March 13, 2022      11:30am Attend Mass followed by 
 Gathering #3                            Followed by Parent & Child Gathering at 
                    12:30pm in the Church 
                    Lesson 5 completed 
 
  April 21, 2022      TORCH 
 
  Sunday, March 27, 2022      Review and Practice 
  

  Thursday, April 21, 2022     6:30pm First Euchar ist Practice for   
 Practice      Saturday, April 23, 2022 Liturgy 
 

        7:30pm First Euchar ist Practice for  
        Sunday, April 24, 2022 
 
      

  Saturday, April 23, 2022     1:00pm First Eucharist Liturgy 
 

  Sunday, April 24, 2022     2:00pm First Eucharist Liturgy 
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